

Department of Homeland Security (DHS) National Protection and Programs Directorate (NPPD) Office of Cybersecurity & Communications (CS&C)

ISAO Workshop II - San Jose State University

Please accept this invitation to attend the DHS ISAO Workshop II on July 30, 2015 in San Jose, CA.

EVENT OVERVIEW: The Workshop will be a one-day event held at San Jose State University. Information obtained through interaction with Government and Industry colleagues in these Workshops will be rolled up in a Workshop Readout and presented to the (future) selected Standards Organization. They will use your work towards the development of ISAO Standards.

DATE: Thursday July 30th, 2015

LOCATION: San Jose State University, 1 Washington Sq., San Jose, CA 95192

COST: There are no fees associated with participating in these exchanges other than travel and lodging costs.

ATTENDANCE: This meeting is open to the general public. All participants must RSVP and possess a legal government issued ID (such as a driver's license)

POINT OF CONTACT: Questions? Concerns? Please e-mail ISAO@hq.dhs.gov

RSVP

Last Name First Name

Organization E-Mail

Sector

Once completed, submit form: Please click "Submit Form" to have your RSVP emailed to ISAO@hq.dhs.gov

Privacy Act Statement:

Authority: 5 U.S.C. § 301 and 44 U.S.C. § 3101 authorize the collection of this information.

Purpose: DHS will use this information to facilitate stakeholder outreach activities, including but not limited to registering participants for informational meetings and events, as well as distributing program-related information and resources.

Routine Use: This information may be disclosed as generally permitted under 5 U.S.C. \$552a(b) of the Privacy Act of 1974, as amended. This includes using the information, as necessary and authorized by the routine uses published in DHS/ALL-002 - Department of Homeland Security (DHS) Mailing and Other Lists System of Records (November 25, 2008, 73 FR 71659).

Disclosure: Furnishing this information is voluntary; however failure to provide any of the information requested may prevent DHS from contacting you regarding stakeholder program-related activities.